
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Nr.
999
105
099

5
28
17
16

012
94
34

997
95

113
39
57
72
69
07
12
7

996
27
13
67
63
96

196
93
92

095
77
68
66
97

Nome
David Goncalves
Ronaldo Tuti
Wesley Lima
Wesley Clayton Franzino
Michel Seixas Velludo
Kleber Reimberg
Diego Barreto Novaes
Reinaldo Baggio
Jose Miguel
Tiago de Camargo Araujo
Bruno Satoshi
Fabricio Henrique Bandeira
Marco Teodoro
Andre Visual
Cleber Araujo
Feipe Pereira
Luiz Paulo Vieira Santos
Leonardo de Oliveira
Jimmy Helder Santos de Paiva
Allan Josefh Martins
Jose Diego
Joao Pedro Buzetti
Rogerio Nakamura
Thiago Sgnorolli
Mario Alberto
Eduardo Caxa
Douglas Felicio
Igor Henrique Bressan
Waldemor Pires
Reginaldo Coutinho
Luiz Vaz do Esprito Santo Junior
Wiliandro Oliveira
Ivan Carlos
Carlos Mineiro

Classe
T1000

T600

T1000

T1000

T1000

T1000

T600

T600

Track

T1000

T600

T600

T600

T1000

T600

Track

T1000

T1000

T1000

T600

T600

T1000

T1000

Track

Track

Track

Track

T600

Track

Track

T1000

Track

Track

Track

Melhor Tm
1:55.492
1:55.659
1:55.838
1:58.098
1:59.373
1:59.495
2:00.115
2:00.208
2:01.701
2:01.802
2:01.856
2:02.330
2:02.389
2:02.425
2:02.862
2:02.937
2:03.656
2:03.951
2:04.015
2:04.018
2:04.185
2:05.372
2:07.762
2:08.092
2:09.256
2:10.925
2:10.936
2:13.128
2:15.598
2:16.371
2:17.192
2:18.690
2:18.783
2:18.831

Dif
-

+0.167
+0.346
+2.606
+3.881
+4.003
+4.623
+4.716
+6.209
+6.310
+6.364
+6.838
+6.897
+6.933
+7.370
+7.445
+8.164
+8.459
+8.523
+8.526
+8.693
+9.880

+12.270
+12.600
+13.764
+15.433
+15.444
+17.636
+20.106
+20.879
+21.700
+23.198
+23.291
+23.339

Melhor Spd
134,316
134,122
133,915
131,352
129,949
129,816
129,146
129,046
127,463
127,358
127,301
126,808
126,747
126,709
126,259
126,182
125,448
125,149
125,085
125,082
124,914
123,731
121,416
121,104
120,013
118,483
118,473
116,522
114,400
113,751
113,071
111,849
111,774
111,736

Na volta
4
4
2
5
3
4
5
5
4
3
3
5
5
3
4
2
3
5
5
4
3
4
3
5
5
4
4
2
3
4
3
3
3
4

NCBM Equipe
ELB

club track
MovCar Brasil
Tato Racing

ELB

ELB
ELB
Dual Sports

T T curveiros  /  E

Box 1 By Tripa

ELB
Boi Racing
ELB
motokart
nakaracing

ELB

ELB

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro
  Sexta

3a 1000

Qualificação (13:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

04/02/2022 09:24

Campeonato Superliga 2022
  1a Etapa Motos / Carros
Interlagos 5 e 6 Fevereiro
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